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Other University General Merit List 
Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170080 ASHWINI SHOBHANGE SC 44 

2 MS170102 VIJAY GAWADE Open 44 

3 MS170045 DNYANADA GADMIRE Open 40 

4 MS170665 VISHWANATH HALKUDE OBC 40 

5 MS170130 JAYADEEP DESHPANDE Open 39 

6 MS170442 NISHANT NAIK ST 39 

7 MS170576 AARTI NAVANDE Open 39 

8 MS170429 DEEPAK JADHAV Open 38 

9 MS170500 SHIVANJALI DAVANDE Open 38 

10 MS170003 SAURABH GAIKWAD OBC 37 

11 MS170589 PRAJAKTA MAHAMULKAR Open 37 

12 MS170115 SWAPNALI KAMBLE SC 36 

13 MS170393 SHANTANU PARICHARAK Open 36 

14 MS170142 SMITA KASAR OBC 35 

15 MS170173 ASHWINI DEVALE Open 35 

16 MS170341 ROHIT PATIL Open 35 

17 MS170651 MAHESH DHURVE NT-B 35 

18 MS170498 DEVAL MORE Open 34 

19 MS170040 MINAL CHAUDHARI OBC 33 

20 MS170149 LALIT CHAVAN OBC 33 

21 MS170409 SHWETA THAKKAR Open 33 

22 MS170139 TEJAS APARADH Open 32 

23 MS170269 PRADNYESH KOTHAVALE Open 32 

24 MS170289 RACHANA PATIL Open 32 

25 MS170483 SWANAND KAWADE Open 32 

26 MS170089 VEDANTI KONDEKAR OBC 31 

27 MS170099 KSHITIJ PAWAR Open 31 

28 MS170411 VAISHNAVI DEO Open 31 

29 MS170557 KARISHMA NIKAM OBC 31 

30 MS170631 NINAD CHAUDHARI OBC 31 

31 MS170271 SAYALI PAWAR Open 30 

32 MS170294 KRUSHNA NAROTE NT-C 30 

33 MS170353 ANUSHA SHETYE OBC 30 

34 MS170659 HARSHALA SASTE Open 30 

35 MS170526 MANISHA KALOKHE OBC 29 



36 MS170186 POONAM BANKAR OBC 28 

37 MS170322 SHUBHAM KHUDE SC 28 

38 MS170165 ARTI KOTLAWAR Open 27 

39 MS170227 PRIYANKA REDEKAR Open 27 

40 MS170519 NILAM SHINDE Open 27 

41 MS170326 PRATIK SHIRUDE OBC 26 

42 MS170601 CHIRAG MEHTA Open 26 

43 MS170533 SADHANA GHATE Open 25 

44 MS170034 KUMARIVIJAYA PANDEY Open 24 

45 MS170502 AMRUTA DESHPANDE Open 24 

46 MS170413 SAYALI JAWALKAR Open 23 

47 MS170653 PRIYANKA KADAM Open 19 

48 MS170628 SAHIL FUTANKAR OBC 10 

      Other University Open Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170102 VIJAY GAWADE Open 44 

2 MS170045 DNYANADA GADMIRE Open 40 

3 MS170130 JAYADEEP DESHPANDE Open 39 

4 MS170576 AARTI NAVANDE Open 39 

5 MS170429 DEEPAK JADHAV Open 38 

6 MS170500 SHIVANJALI DAVANDE Open 38 

7 MS170589 PRAJAKTA MAHAMULKAR Open 37 

8 MS170393 SHANTANU PARICHARAK Open 36 

9 MS170173 ASHWINI DEVALE Open 35 

10 MS170341 ROHIT PATIL Open 35 

11 MS170498 DEVAL MORE Open 34 

12 MS170409 SHWETA THAKKAR Open 33 

13 MS170139 TEJAS APARADH Open 32 

14 MS170269 PRADNYESH KOTHAVALE Open 32 

15 MS170289 RACHANA PATIL Open 32 

16 MS170483 SWANAND KAWADE Open 32 

17 MS170099 KSHITIJ PAWAR Open 31 

18 MS170411 VAISHNAVI DEO Open 31 

19 MS170271 SAYALI PAWAR Open 30 

20 MS170659 HARSHALA SASTE Open 30 

21 MS170165 ARTI KOTLAWAR Open 27 

22 MS170227 PRIYANKA REDEKAR Open 27 

23 MS170519 NILAM SHINDE Open 27 

24 MS170601 CHIRAG MEHTA Open 26 

25 MS170533 SADHANA GHATE Open 25 

26 MS170034 KUMARIVIJAYA PANDEY Open 24 

27 MS170502 AMRUTA DESHPANDE Open 24 

28 MS170413 SAYALI JAWALKAR Open 23 

29 MS170653 PRIYANKA KADAM Open 19 



       

     Other University ST Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170442 NISHANT NAIK ST 39 

      Other University SC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170080 ASHWINI SHOBHANGE SC 44 

2 MS170115 SWAPNALI KAMBLE SC 36 

3 MS170322 SHUBHAM KHUDE SC 28 

      Other University NT-B Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170651 MAHESH DHURVE NT-B 35 

      Other University NT-C  Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170294 KRUSHNA NAROTE NT-C 30 

      Other University OBC  Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170665 VISHWANATH HALKUDE OBC 40 

2 MS170003 SAURABH GAIKWAD OBC 37 

3 MS170142 SMITA KASAR OBC 35 

4 MS170040 MINAL CHAUDHARI OBC 33 

5 MS170149 LALIT CHAVAN OBC 33 

6 MS170089 VEDANTI KONDEKAR OBC 31 

7 MS170557 KARISHMA NIKAM OBC 31 

8 MS170631 NINAD CHAUDHARI OBC 31 

9 MS170353 ANUSHA SHETYE OBC 30 

10 MS170526 MANISHA KALOKHE OBC 29 

11 MS170186 POONAM BANKAR OBC 28 

12 MS170326 PRATIK SHIRUDE OBC 26 

13 MS170628 SAHIL FUTANKAR OBC 10 

 

Other University 3% category Merit List 
Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS170429 DEEPAK JADHAV Open 38 

2 MS170227 PRIYANKA REDEKAR Open 27 

 
 


